Postal 
Ballot 

0 0.0000 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 

Total 170000 4.88 170000 0 100.00 0.0000 

Total   17572500 11645472 66.27 11645472 0 100.00 0.0000 

Whether Resolution is Pass or not Yes 

Resolution Required: Special 

2.Approval for the Issuance of 49,59,500 (Forty-Nine Lakhs, Fifty-Nine 
Thousand and Five Hundred) Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- Each (Rupees 
Ten Only) at an Offer Price of Rs. 124.00/- (Rupees One Hundred and 
Twenty-Four Only) on Preferential Allotment Basis: 

Whether promoter/ promoter 
group are interested in the 
agenda/resolution? 

No 

Category 
Mode 
of 
Voting 

No. of 
shares 
held 

No. of 
votes 
polled 

% of Votes 
Polled on 
outstanding 
shares 

No.

[...]

Postal 
Ballot 

0 0.0000 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 

Total 170000 4.88 170000 0 100.00 0.0000 
Total   17572500 11645472 66.27 11645472 0 100.00 0.0000 
Whether Resolution is Pass or not Yes 

Resolution Required: Special 

3 - Approval for the Issuance Of 24,08,000 (Twenty-Four Lakhs Eight 
Thousand) Fully Convertible Warrants (“Warrants/ Convertible 
Warrants”) of Rs. 10/- (Rupees Ten) each issued at a Price of Rs. 124/- 
(Rupees One Hundred & Twenty-Four Only) into Equity Shares on 
Preferential Allotment Basis: 

Whether promoter/ promoter 
group are interested in the 
agenda/resolution? 

No 

Category 
Mode 
of 
Voting 

No. of 
shares 
held 

No. of 
votes 
polled 

% of Votes 
Polled on 
outstanding